

# **T**estpassport**Q&A**



---

**H i g h e r   Q u a l i t y**

**B e t t e r   S e r v i c e !**

We offer free update service for one year  
[Http://www.testpassport.com](http://www.testpassport.com)

**Exam** : **C9520-923**

**Title** : IBM WebSphere Portal 8.0  
Deployment and  
Administration

**Version** : DEMO

1. Bob is building a site that is displayed using either IBM Web Content Manager or a web server. It is not using any IBM WebSphere Portal features such as portlets. The content is static and is only updated periodically.

What delivery mechanism is best suited for this scenario?

- A. Servlet delivery
- B. Pre-rendered delivery
- C. Local, web-content, viewer delivery
- D. Remote, web-content, viewer delivery

**Answer: B**

2. Which of the following direct migration paths to IBM WebSphere Portal 8.0 are supported.?

- A. WebSphere Portal 5.1.0.x and 6.1.0.x.
- B. WebSphere Portal 6.0.0.x and 7.0.0.x.
- C. WebSphere Portal 6.1.5.x and 7.0.0.x.
- D. All of the above.

**Answer: C**

3. George is gathering requirements for an IBM WebSphere Portal implementation. Among the requirements is that the portal remembers the names of the most recently logged in users from a particular browser, so that they are not required to log in each time they visit the site. How would George best implement this requirement?

- A. George has to create a custom login portlet that reads and writes from a cookie that he has to define.
- B. George has to develop a trust association interceptor that bypasses the portal login.
- C. George has to implement a third-party authentication mechanism.
- D. George can use the built-in Remember Me functionality.

**Answer: D**

4. IBM has confirmed that a single IBM WebSphere Portal installation can support \_\_\_\_\_ Virtual Portals.

- A. 65
- B. 115
- C. 300
- D. 215
- E. All of the above.

**Answer: E**

5. When setting up security for a stand-alone IBM WebSphere Portal profile that will become part of a cluster, which of the following statements is correct?

- A. Security should be set up on the stand-alone node prior to joining the deployment manager cell.
- B. Security should be set up on the deployment manager cell after the node is added.
- C. It makes no difference whether security is set up before or after the WebSphere Portal node joins the deployment manager cell.
- D. The IBM WebSphere Integrated Solutions console, not WebSphere Portal security tasks, should be used to configure security.

**Answer: B**